Weald of Kent - player stats

Name
Zac Pluckrose
Robert G Thompson
Robert Cox
Paul Jackson
Michael Sargent
Max Garnero
Mark Shallcross
Jamie Lerpiniere
James Hart Dyke
Geoffrey Broadhead
David H Warrick
Cliff R Chandler
Bailey Doherty-Drew
Andrew Chapman

Score Games Percentage

0
1%

1

4
2
1
4
1
1
1
4
4
1
1
1
2

0
38
0
100
63
50
0

0
25
0
100
100

69550
5669
5641
69552
69551
5660
57919
103804
5734
7959
5735
5534
103632
24511



