## Weald of Kent - player stats

Name	Score	Games	Percentage	
Zac Pluckrose	0	1	0	69550
Robert G Thompson	1½	4	38	5669
Robert Cox	0	2	0	5641
Paul Jackson	1	1	100	69552
Michael Sargent	2½	4	63	69551
Max Garnero	1/2	1	50	5660
Mark Shallcross	0	1	0	57919
Jamie Lerpiniere	0	1	0	103804
James Hart Dyke	1	4	25	5734
Geoffrey Broadhead	0	4	0	7959
David H Warrick	1	1	100	5735
Cliff R Chandler	1	1	100	5534
Bailey Doherty-Drew	0	1	0	103632
Andrew Chapman	0	2	0	24511